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Massage Chairs Real Pro Ultra™

Massage Chair EP-30004

Number of Basic massages

Number of Pre-programs

- Deep

- Shitatsu

- Swedish

- Stretch

- Quick

Float mechanism

Electronic Intensity Control

Self program

Electronic body scan

Memory capability

Speed control

Total massage area

Massage stroke

Massage width

Air Massage Total square inches

Number of air bags

Soles of feet / calves

Seat

Arm / hand

Waist

Leg stretch

Arm

4-person (up to 24 programs)

5 stages

200 sq. inches

30"

3-8"

296

22

12


https://www.panasonic.com/ca/consumer/massage-chairs.html
https://www.panasonic.com/ca/consumer/massage-chairs/real-pro-ultra.html
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Lower Body Massage

Other Features

General

NOTE

Power supply

Power consumption

Dimensions (H x W x D)

Weight of unit

Weight in box

Maximum user weight

Minimum distance from wall

Shoulder

Ottoman length adjustment

Shin / Calf

Leg stretch

Seat / Waist

Hip

Arms

Soles of feet / calves

Power reclining

Ottoman up/down

Program time indicator

Height adjustment

Upbholstery

Upright

Reclined

Extends 5"

Seat Only

Black Synthetic Leather

AC 120V, 60 Hz

195 W

119.9 x 84.1 x 127.0 cm

71.9 x 84.1 x 195.1 cm

82.1 kg

98.1 kg

119.7 kg

16"

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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