

<u>Massage Chairs</u> <u>Real Pro Ultra<sup>TM</sup></u>

## Massage Chair EP-30004

Number of Basic massages		7
Number of Pre-programs		5
- Deep		•
- Shitatsu		•
- Swedish		•
- Stretch		Leg stretch
- Quick		Arm
Float mechanism		•
Electronic Intensity Control		•
Self program		•
Electronic body scan		•
Memory capability		4-person (up to 24 programs)
Speed control		5 stages
Total massage area		200 sq. inches
Massage stroke		30"
Massage width		3 - 8"
Air Massage	Total square inches	296
	Number of air bags	22
	Soles of feet / calves	•
	Seat	•
	Arm / hand	•
	Waist	

3/2021		Shoulder	•
Lower Body Massage		Ottoman length adjustment	Extends 5"
		Shin / Calf	•
		Leg stretch	•
		Seat / Waist	Seat Only
		Hip	
		Arms	•
		Soles of feet / calves	•
Other Features		Power reclining	•
		Ottoman up/down	•
		Program time indicator	•
		Height adjustment	•
		Upholstery	Black Synthetic Leather
General	Power supply		AC 120 V, 60 Hz
	Power consumption		195 W
	Dimensions (H × W × D)	Upright	119.9 × 84.1 × 127.0 cm
		Reclined	71.9 × 84.1 × 195.1 cm
	Weight of unit		82.1 kg
	Weight in box		98.1 kg
	Maximum user weight		119.7 kg
	Minimum distance from wall		16"
NOTE			Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Copyright ©Panasonic Canada Inc.